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Welcome to High School!

Welcome to the high school ‘ohana! Whether you have been with Kamehameha since elementary or

middle school or are just joining our ‘ohana, we look forward to working with all of you! Memorize this
number: 052922, and save the date! This is the date your student will be walking across the stage at
graduation. That’s right: Sunday, May 29, 2022. These next four years are sure to fly by quickly!

Important Websites

e C(lass 0f 2022 Weebly (website) - http://imua2022.weebly.com (COMING SOON!)
e (lass of 2022 Blackboard - https://ks.blackboard.com/
e KS Daily Bulletin - http://connect.ksbe.edu/bulletin.php?school=001
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Parent Leadership Team

The 2022 Parent Leadership Team (PLT) includes the advisor, class parents and ATP reps. While we are
just beginning the search for class parents, we would like to introduce you to the class advisor and ATP
reps.

Rachelle Saffery (KS ‘94) is the advisor for the Class of 2022 and will remain with the
class until they graduate. She previously served as the class advisor for the Classes of
2014 and 2018. Rachelle also teaches human anatomy & physiology, an upper level
elective science course. She can be reached at rasaffer@ksbe.edu.

Ka ‘ula Atisano ‘e-Santos is one of the ATP reps for the Class of 2022. She has served as
an ATP rep for the Class of 2022 for the last three years.

Amalie Monlux is one of the ATP reps for the Class of 2022. She previously served as
ATP rep for the Class of 2022 when they were in the 7th grade.

Jo ‘el Williams is one of the ATP reps for the Class of 2022. This is her first year serving
as ATP rep for the Class of 2022.

Volunteers

We will be looking for volunteers to assist with various class and school events throughout the school
year. A link to the online sign-up form will be emailed and posted to the KS Daily Bulletin next week.
Sign-ups will be done on a first-come, first-served basis.

MOST of the events will require that you be CLEARED to volunteer to work alongside our haumana
and other makua. Please be sure to complete and submit your volunteer paperwork ASAP! Volunteer
paperwork can be downloaded at: https://apps.ksbe.edu/par/volunteering/.

Class Parent

In addition to needing volunteers for events, we will also be looking for class parents to assist with
securing volunteers and organizing our chaperones at events. This time around, we are hoping to try
something different. We are looking for TWO (2) parents to serve as class parents, and we will rotate
parents out each year. This will allow for more parents to take part and serve. If you are interested in
applying for a class parent position, please complete the application that was included in your folders on
Monday, August 6. A digital copy of the application can be downloaded at:
http://bit.ly/2022ClassParentApp. Applications are due by 3:30pm Friday, August 24 (see application
for submission options).
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Important Dates - First Quarter

DATE TIME

Friday, August 24 6:30pm - 10:00pm

DETAILS/INFORMATION

ASKS Welcome Back Dance (Konia Field)

Wednesday, August 29

Early Release (school ends @ 12:24pm)

Monday, September 3

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Friday, September 7 6:00pm - 8:50pm

ATP Open House

Friday, September 21

NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service

Saturday, September 29 | 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Relay for Life (Konia Field)
see: http://bit.ly/KSRelayForLife for more info

Friday, October 5
10:40am - 12:05pm

First Quarter ENDS!
Student Recognition (Ice Cream Distribution)

October 6-14

NO SCHOOL - Fall Break

Important Dates - Second Quarter

DATE TIME

Wednesday, October 24

DETAILS/INFORMATION

Early Release (school ends @ 12:24pm)

Friday, November 9

NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service

Monday, November 12

NO SCHOOL - Veterans’ Day

Friday, November 16 6:00pm - 9:00pm

Freshman Social (TBA)

November 22-23

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

10:40am - 12:05pm
6:30pm - 10:00pm

Friday, December 7

Student Recognition (Ice Cream Distribution)
ASKS Winter Dance (Kektthaupi‘o)

December 14. 17 & 18

First Semester Final Exams

Wednesday, December 19
8:30am - 9:15am

Second Quarter AND First Semester END!
Founder’s Day Celebration (Kekithaupi’o Gym)

December 20-January 7

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

Kamehameha Schools - ‘Akahi Student Center
1887 Makuakane Street
Honolulu, HI 96817
(808) 842 - 8531

imuawa22iors@gmail.com



http://bit.ly/KSRelayForLife
mailto:imuawa22iors@gmail.com

N

Important Dates - Third Quarter

DATE TIME DETAILS/INFORMATION
Friday, January 18 5:00pm - 9:00pm Freshman Dance (TBA)
Monday, January 21 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Friday, February 8 6:30pm - 10:00pm ASKS Vantine’s Dance (TBA)
February 15-18 NO SCHOOL - Common Weekend
Friday, February 22 Early Release (school ends @ 12:24pm)
Saturday, February 23 8:30am - 4:00pm ATP Ho‘olaule‘a (Konia Field)
Friday, March 8 Third Quarter ENDS!
11:10am - 2:11pm Student Recognition (Ice Cream Distribution)

Important Dates - Fourth Quarter

DATE TIME DETAILS/INFORMATION
Thursday, March 14 7:45am - 1:00pm Song Contest Rehearsal (Neal Blaisdell Center)
Friday, March 15 7:30pm - 10:00pm Song Contest (Neal Blaisdell Arena)
March 16-30 NO SCHOOL - Spring Break
Thursday, April 18 Early Release (school ends @ 12:24pm)
Friday, April 19 NO SCHOOL - Good Friday
Monday, April 22 NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service
Friday, May 3 PE Culminating Events: 10K Run/3K Swim (Ala Moana)
Friday, May 10 10:40am - 12:05pm Student Recognition (Ice Cream Distribution)
May 21,22 & 23 Second Semester Final Exams
Friday, May 24 Fourth Quarter AND Second Semester END!
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